FEATURE RESULTS ( 35 LAPS)
CAR #

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

FRIDAY MAY 3, 2024

MODIFIED

DRIVER NAME
Marc Johnson*
Kolby Scroder
Neil Stratton
Peter Britten*
Robert Bublak
C.G. Morey
Mike Mahaney
Demetrios Drellos
Justin Stone
David Schilling
Matt Delorenzo
Rich Ronca
Rich Scagliotta
Ryan Stortini
Derek Bornt
James Meehan
Tom D'Angelo
Adam Pierson
Jessey Mueller
Matt Depew
Keith Flach
Brett Hearn

Eric Mack

Jack Speeshock
Jack Lehner
Brian Calabrese
Jeremy Pitts
Don Ronca

3J
99
87
21A
27B
14
35
111
15X
20
3D

7X
4B
32C
23C
215
19
667
43
20H
71

2L
21C
27

SPORTSMAN

A FEATURE RESULTS (25 LAPS)

POS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

SPORTSMAN DASH RESULTS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

DRIVER NAME
Tim Hartman**
Scott Towslee
Chris Crane JR.
Dan Grignon
Taylor LaPlante
Dylan Madsen
Connor Crane
Chris Jakubiak
Mike Coffey
Travis Witbeck
Mike Benson
Joey Scarborough*
Jeff Washburn
Tyler Rapp

Dave Baranowski
Mike Jeske

Floyd Billington
Darryl Nutting
Michael Fitzgerald
Zach Buff

Taylor Wason
Brendan Gibbons
Dylan Grogan
Jim Nagle

Bryce Breault
Cody Ochs

Craig Wholey
Drew Cormie

Brendan Gibbons
Chris Crane JR.
Dylan Grogan
Jim Nagle
Connor Crane
Cody Ochs

Drew Cormie
Darryl Nutting

CAR #
22
23
711

42D
32
89
711X
49
06
405
33B
11vVT
18
2A
112
78
19
42
88
o1
o7wW
B24
34
10
2B
33
98
667

B24

711
34
10

711X

33

667
42

FEATURE RESULTS (25 LAPS)

358 MODIFIED

POS DRIVER NAME

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Matt Delorenzo*
Marc Johnson
Ronnie Johnson
Mike Mahaney
Adam Pierson
Andrew Buff

Corey Cormier
Robert Bublak
Gary Edwards Il
David Schilling
Walt Hammond JR.
Ray Hall JR.
Brandon Daley
Alan Hammond
Matt W oodruff
Jeffrey Reis

Joey Coppola
Chris Bisson
William "nubbz" August
Tyler Jashembowski
Garrett Poland

Jim Introne

C.G. Morey

Dale Gray

CAR #
3D
3J
2RJ
35
215
92
26

6
21JR
20
88H
72
44T
97
55
21R
94
435
50
88T
17G
9X
14
61

LIMITED SPORTSMAN

A FEATURE RESULTS (20 LAPS)
POS DRIVER NAME

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Dan Seguin*
Steve Burch
Chase Zimmer*
Mike Baker

Nick Brundig
Nick Auspelmyer
Chad Gregory
Tanner Coon*
David Zelker
Jordan Hill

Nick Arnold
Cordell Younger
John Santolin
Mike Block
Mathew Gebo
Lucas Duncan
Damon Anderson
Dakota Green
Sloan Cherko
Sarah Arnold
James Galarneau
Noah Carlo
Zach Mecca
Alex Smith

CAR #
8S
18B
15
02
916
6A
23G
92
316
51
1A
117

1G
771
5*
69
10
25
9J
14N
232
6S

FEATURE RESULTS (25 LAPS)

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)

FEATURE RESULTS (20 LAPS)

POS
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

PRO STOCK

DRIVER NAME
Jason Casey*
Beau Ballard

Kim Duell

Slater Baker
Chuck Dumblewski
Rob Yetmen*

Rich Crane

Shane Henderson
Luke Horning

Jay Corbin

Jay Casey

Kyle Hoard

Phil Deflgio
Johnathan Levesque
Jaxson Ryan

Jay Fitzgerald
Pete Vila

Mike Hill

Caden Dumblewski
Mike Baker
Brandon Emigh*
Jordan Modiano

STREET STOCK

DRIVER NAME
Dan Madigan*
Jimmy Duncan
JohnFilereki

Matt Mosher
Jeff Meltz SR.
P.J. Cram**
Chris Stalker
Ray Pierre JR.
Damian Ward
Josh Hemming
Jason Barrett
Dan Buell

Mike Duggan
Derek Vanveghten

CAR #
324
15
14
9B
7D
7
711

2H

322
76
28
32
04
56
36

15M
7C

02

aM

CAR #
24M
771
28

91
5X
0O3JR
177
72
32
11
711
40E
89
96



